General information about company

Scrip code 534623

Name of the company Jupiter Infomedia Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Catego No.of (Parly |00 | Totanos. | IECHITER | class of securites (1X)

Category | of ¥ I Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a

D) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) | ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;z 7062000 7062000 | 70.48 7062000 7062000 | 70.48

romoter

Group

(B) Public 994 2958000 2958000 [ 29.52 2958000 2958000 |29.52
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 998 10020000 10020000 | 100 10020000 10020000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 70.48 7062000
Group
(B) Public 29.52 2958000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10020000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
h Receipts (Iv)+
eld (IV) | shares | it vy | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 7062000 7062000 | 70.48 7062000 7062000 | 70.48
undivided Family
(SX?(-IT)otal 4 7062000 7062000 | 70.48 7062000 7062000 | 70.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 7062000 7062000 | 70.48 7062000 7062000 | 70.48
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | ¢ ¢ 859826 859826 | 8.58 859826 859826 | 8.58
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 1960124 1960124 |19.56 1960124 1960124 | 19.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 133 138050 138050 | 1.38 138050 138050 | 1.38
(specify)
(S];l)b(;gotal 994 2958000 2958000 |29.52 2958000 2958000 |29.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 994 2958000 2958000 |29.52 2958000 2958000 |29.52
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 998 10020000 10020000 | 100 10020000 10020000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 998 10020000 10020000 | 100 10020000 10020000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.48 7062000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l A) 70.48 7062000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.48 7062000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 8.58 859826
(a(ii)) 19.56 1960124
(e) 1.38 138050
Sub-Total (B) 29.52 2958000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
29.52 2958000
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10020000
Total (A+B+C 100 10020000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr. Umesh Modi

Mrs. Manisha Modi

Kusumben V Modi

Aishwarya U Modi

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADPM6631L

AAHPMI1263E

AATPM4567D

CWRPM1324G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2782500

3262500

967000

50000

7062000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2782500

3262500

967000

50000

7062000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.77

32.56

9.65

0.5

70.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2782500

3262500

967000

50000

7062000

Class eg:y

Total

2782500

3262500

967000

50000

7062000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.77

32.56

9.65

0.5

70.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.77

32.56

9.65

0.5

70.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2782500

3262500

967000

50000

7062000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVNA JAYESH
PANDYA

JAYESH HIMMATLAL
PANDYA

SHAH SAMIR
BACCHUBHAI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFPP3363A

AAFPP3365G

BHVPS5632R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

670000

655000

104000

1429000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

670000

655000

104000

1429000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.69

6.54

1.04

14.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

670000

655000

104000

1429000

Class eg:y

Total

670000

655000

104000

1429000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.69

6.54

1.04

14.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.69

6.54

1.04

14.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

670000

655000

104000

1429000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

NRI

NRI - Non- Repat

HUF

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

100

18

133

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2095

55281

30448

50216

138050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

10

2095

55281

30448

50216

138050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.55

0.3

0.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

10

2095

55281

30448

50216

138050

Class eg:y

Total

2095

55281

30448

50216

138050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.55

0.3

0.5

1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.55

0.3

0.5

1.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10

2095

55281

30448

50216

138050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







