General information about company	
Scrip code	534623
Name of the company	Jupiter Infomedia Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7062000			7062000	70.48	7062000		7062000	70.48
(B)	Public	994	2958000			2958000	29.52	2958000		2958000	29.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	998	10020000			10020000	100	10020000		10020000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.48					7062000
(B)	Public				29.52					2958000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_	_		100					10020000

				No. Of	No Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7062000			7062000	70.48	7062000		7062000	70.48	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	7062000			7062000	70.48	7062000		7062000	70.48	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	7062000			7062000	70.48	7062000		7062000	70.48	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	846	859826			859826	8.58	859826		859826	8.58	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1960124			1960124	19.56	1960124		1960124	19.56	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	133	138050			138050	1.38	138050		138050	1.38	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		994	2958000			2958000	29.52	2958000		2958000	29.52	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		994	2958000			2958000	29.52	2958000		2958000	29.52	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			•	
Total (A+B+C2)		998	10020000			10020000	100	10020000		10020000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		998	10020000			10020000	100	10020000		10020000	100	

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.48					7062000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.48					7062000
(2)	Foreign	*			•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.48					7062000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.58					859826
(a(ii))				19.56					1960124
(e)				1.38					138050
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.52					2958000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.52					2958000
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10020000
Total (A+B+C				100					10020000

	T.	T	indu undivided Far	_	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr. Umesh Modi	Mrs. Manisha Modi	Kusumben V Modi	Aishwarya U Modi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPM6631L	AAHPM1263E	AATPM4567D	CWRPM1324G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2782500	3262500	967000	50000	7062000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2782500	3262500	967000	50000	7062000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.77	32.56	9.65	0.5	70.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2782500	3262500	967000	50000	7062000
Class eg:y					
Total	2782500	3262500	967000	50000	7062000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.77	32.56	9.65	0.5	70.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.77	32.56	9.65	0.5	70.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	_1	1	- L
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2782500	3262500	967000	50000	7062000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVNA JAYESH PANDYA	JAYESH HIMMATLAL PANDYA	SHAH SAMIR BACCHUBHAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPP3363A	AAFPP3365G	BHVPS5632R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	670000	655000	104000	1429000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	670000	655000	104000	1429000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.69	6.54	1.04	14.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	670000	655000	104000	1429000
Class eg:y				
Total	670000	655000	104000	1429000
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	6.69	6.54	1.04	14.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.69	6.54	1.04	14.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	l		l
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	670000	655000	104000	1429000

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	NRI	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	100	12	18	133
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10	2095	55281	30448	50216	138050
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10	2095	55281	30448	50216	138050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.55	0.3	0.5	1.37
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	10	2095	55281	30448	50216	138050
Class eg:y						
Total	10	2095	55281	30448	50216	138050
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	0.55	0.3	0.5	1.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.55	0.3	0.5	1.37
Number of Locked	in shares (2	(II)		I	1	1
No. (a)		,				

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10	2095	55281	30448	50216	138050
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						